
www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/1485B4Q

Part # : 1485B4Q Mar. 24, 2019Date :

FRONT VIEW

CLEAR AVAILABLE
SPACE ON DOOR

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

Z

Z

VIEW Z-Z
SIDE VIEW

BACK VIEW

2.36

2.36

0.38
TYP

3.13

3.13

0.38
TYP

O 0.28
TYP

R 0.38
TYP

1.89
2.83

2.89
DOOR

3.83
DOOR

3.88

3.88

2.44
2.50

4.88

90°

113°

5.64

2.67

68°

2.50 1.50


